



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1725 of 1988

Heera Lal And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Kamlesh Kumar
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 76

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

Office is directed to obtain living status report in respect of appellants through C.J.M. concerned.

List this case on 21st November, 2025.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

September 16, 2025

S.Prakash